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2018 Georgia Tech Fall Invitational - 11/15/2018 to 11/17/2018

Results - Friday Evening Finals
 
#13  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Pool: 1:34.81 2016^ Stanford

A Howe, S Haase, J Hu, L Neal

GT: 1:38.50 2017 Georgia Institute of Technolog

Paschal, Ruiu, Branton, Kitchens

A1:36.75

B1:37.39

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFLOR1 1:37.26 B

Ball, Emma JR Pearl, Vanessa A FR

Dressel, Sherridon L JR Garofalo, Isabella D JR

24.12 27.59 22.5023.05

ABAMA2 1:38.05   46.0

White, Rhyan E FR Macfarlane, Justine A SR

Molnar, Flora SO Antoniou, Kalia FR

24.76 27.50 22.1623.63

AUNC3 1:38.12   44.0

Countie, Grace K FR Hauder, Caroline O SO

Lindner, Sophie M FR Bauer, Brooke E JR

24.45 27.91 22.0823.68

AAUB4 1:38.45   42.0

Falconer, Erin E SR Cummings, Carly P SO

Harris, Jewels A SO Fisch, Claire A JR

24.86 28.16 21.9923.44

AVT5 1:39.57   40.0

Meilus, Emily V SO Vereb, Joelle K SO

Purcell, Kayla JR Landon, Anna G FR

25.16 27.97 22.6823.76

AFGCU6 1:39.88   38.0

Eichhorn, Doris SR Halmai, Petra SO

Redding, Gracie C SR Moynihan, Rebecca E SO

25.41 28.37 22.4223.68

AFSU7 1:39.89   36.0

Terebo, Emma SO Kucheran, Nina FR

Johnston, Leila E SR Alnek, Kertu L FR

35.38 18.12 22.6123.78

ASCAR8 1:40.50   34.0

Cornell, Emily B JR Higgs, Albury A JR

Kinsey, Hallie M FR Lappin, Christina M JR

25.81 27.92 22.2624.51

AGTCH9 1:40.75   32.0

Paschal, Allie L SO Ilie, Florina SR

Miller, Chloe G JR Wang, Iris SR

24.92 28.57 22.4624.80

AECU10 1:44.11   30.0

Schoonhagen, Emily G FR Wasserman, Keren FR

Bentin, Lise-Lotte SO Johnson, Catherine E JR

26.28 29.74 23.3124.78

BBAMA--- X1:40.07

Kelsoe, Katie K SR Wong, Kaila T SO

Beene, Caroline L SR Helm, Sarah K SR

25.32 28.10 22.8523.80

BUNC--- X1:40.24

Lowe, Heidi D FR Higgs, Lilly L FR

Cole, Emma G SO Boyer, Kate M SR

25.81 27.94 22.3124.18

BFSU--- X1:40.26

Cohen, Madeline F SO Purnell, Natalie E SR

Olsen, Elise SO Blank, Nika JR

25.42 28.24 22.7223.88

BFLOR--- X1:40.75

Sell, Sydney L SR Black, Layla FR

Marris, Georgia SR Hillis, Gabrielle B SO

26.61 27.83 22.4623.85

BAUB--- X1:41.79

Wilder, Abi G SO Tarazi, Val R FR

Clevenger, Robyn N JR Meynen, Julie JR

26.09 28.65 22.4324.62

CBAMA--- X1:42.41

Eligul, Sezin SO Murray, Emma E SR

Wright, Cat G FR Surrency, Allie K JR

26.86 28.16 22.6224.77

CVT--- X1:42.62

Sigmon, Heather E SO Scott, Erin G JR

Rogers, Leah M SR Andrusin, Abigail J SO

25.75 29.44 22.9924.44

CAUB--- X1:42.63

Boone, Annie A JR Parker, Mcauley M SO

Johnson, Jane T SO Porter, Camille C JR

26.11 29.01 22.9424.57

BVT--- X1:42.82

Ryan, Margarita M JR Cameron, Baillie P JR

Griggs, Danielle M SR Larson, Abby R FR

26.36 28.73 23.3524.38

BGTCH--- X1:42.86

Lee, Caroline R JR MacGregor, Catriona K SO

Branton, Laura E SR Williams, Jami M FR

25.58 28.85 23.6324.80

CUNC--- X1:43.14

Dryer, Robyn E SR Reiter, Allie A SO

Smith, Maddie R SO Marsh, Virginia E FR

26.68 28.00 23.5924.87

CSCAR--- X1:43.92

Hillmeyer, Savannah R SO Spence, Caroline G SO

Doennebrink, Danielle E SO Lingmann, Edith JR

26.42 29.43 23.3524.72

BFGCU--- X1:43.95

Fischer, Kellie D FR Glinecke, Emily M JR

Jean, Madison T JR Czarnecka, Wiktoria FR

26.70 29.40 22.7825.07

BECU--- X1:44.06

Morrison, Kat E FR West, Lily JR

Stott, Shannon FR McNeill, Sophie E JR

26.25 29.29 23.9324.59

BSCAR--- X1:44.44

Otten, Emma R SO Menendez Nava, Ana JR

Shannahan, Katie M SR Walker, Emma C FR

26.70 29.68 23.1924.87

CGTCH--- X1:44.45

Gilbert, Sara A SR Williams, Nicole M FR

Best, Lila C SR Nugent, Celine E SO

25.97 28.87 23.7925.82

DGTCH--- X1:44.46

Mauldin, Grace E SO Hepler, Kristen A JR

Ilgenfritz, Emily R JR Wallace, Lindsay M JR

25.74 29.46 24.0325.23

DVT--- X1:45.55

Slayton, Alex A FR De Jager, Caroline D JR

Sheffield, Molly S SO Hauser, Jennifer M FR

26.22 30.03 23.7825.52

EBAMA--- X1:46.08

Oberlander, Kacey B JR Berry, Makenna L FR

Voelkerding, Ashley R FR Graham, Emily M FR

26.86 30.33 23.2025.69

DBAMA--- X1:46.24

Souther, Lexi D JR Yurchishin, Marian L SR

Raicik, Nicole A SR Kukla, Julia R SO

28.33 28.87 23.5725.47

EVT--- X1:47.49

Siebrecht, Lara JR Johnson, Annalee I JR

Pape, Nicole A SO Wilding, Hannah E JR

26.94 30.47 25.0025.08

ESCAR--- X1:47.80

Cohen, Rebecca R SO Jones, Megan E JR

Arner, Haley P FR Gerlock, Hannah M JR

27.40 30.36 23.9026.14

FBAMA--- X1:48.03

Van Buskirk, Tori M SO Allard, Marianne G FR

Cullen, Julia S FR Reed, Maria D SO

27.12 30.30 24.1326.48

DSCAR--- X1:48.16

Lee, Rachel A FR Kraus, Mari L FR

Scheider, Emma K FR Grant, Sammie I FR

27.17 30.97 23.4526.57

CECU--- X1:48.40

Hensley, Lauren A SR Austin, Kailey H JR

Dupree, Mary Alice A FR Palandro, Randi L FR

27.47 31.34 23.9425.65

DAUB--- XDQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

Cimino, Sarah Margaret M SOMoney, Katie M SR

Jett, Sierra K JR Weakley, Regan G FR

26.54 29.88 23.5325.27

CFLOR--- XNS

EGTCH--- SCR

 
#14  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

Pool: 1:22.28 2016^ Alabama

C Oslin, P Romanov, L Kaliszak, K Gkolomeev

GT: 1:26.00 2009 Georgia Institute of Technolog

I. Ayzenshtok, M. Malul, S. Lynch, M. Sousa

A1:24.56

B1:25.33

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGTCH1 1:24.23 A

Correia, Rodrigo Q SR Pumputis, Caio R SO

Ferraro, Christian SO Miles, Corben J SO

21.17 23.57 18.9720.52
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2018 Georgia Tech Fall Invitational - 11/15/2018 to 11/17/2018

Results - Friday Evening Finals
(#14  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay)

ABAMA2 1:24.51 A

Waddell, Zane JR Bams, Laurent J SR

Auerbach, Knox W SR Howard, Robert C SR

20.93 23.85 18.8320.90

AFSU3 1:25.24 B

Pisani, Will J SR Bastian, Izaak Z FR

Kaleoaloha, Kanoa K SR Ksiazek, Kuba A FR

21.58 24.14 19.1220.40

AFLOR4 1:25.37   42.0

Main, Bayley H SR Guarente, Marco JR

Rooney, Maxime P JR Davis, Will FR

21.41 24.20 19.2720.49

AUNC5 1:27.63   40.0

Jiang, Alvin P SO Smith, Sterling G FR

Loomis, Nick R SR Burhans, Tucker F FR

21.75 24.01 20.1321.74

AAUB6 1:27.75   38.0

Crossland, David JR Brewer, Tommy J SR

McCloskey, Liam M SR Grassi, Santiago JR

22.39 24.34 19.7121.31

AECU7 1:27.79   36.0

Taylor, Tristan T SR Arentewicz, Jacek J SO

Santos, Gus G JR Erdmann, Gavin T SR

22.74 24.41 19.8220.82

AVT8 1:27.93   34.0

Lamparella, Jake R SR Szabo, Norbert SR

Manoff, Blake B FR Ho, Ian Y SR

22.32 24.95 19.2821.38

BFSU--- X1:27.55

Alaniz, Griffin K JR Seith, Jackson C SO

Deryk, Cooper J FR Vann, John D SR

21.90 24.59 19.9021.16

BFLOR--- X1:27.65

Stokowski, Kacper A FR Bray, Chandler W JR

Davis, Isaac I FR Margotti, Christoph SR

21.67 24.94 19.9621.08

BGTCH--- X1:28.93

Barone, Kyle B FR Yang, Jonathan K SO

Lim, Daniel FR Daniel, Austin C SO

22.41 24.95 19.9321.64

BUNC--- X1:29.15

Cusick, Patrick T SR Abaliksta, Valdas SO

Brocato, Greg V JR Coan, Eli P FR

23.15 24.16 20.1221.72

BBAMA--- X1:29.20

Walker, Spencer A FR Miksi, Richard SO

Stogner, Colton J FR DiSette, Sam H SO

22.84 24.81 19.5921.96

CFLOR--- X1:29.23

Mahaffey, Dakota W JR Wu, Stanley SR

Gezmis, Erge C SO Toth, Viktor JR

22.47 25.21 19.9421.61

BAUB--- X1:29.28

Ginieczki, Christian B SO Rowe, Spencer H SO

Ballard, Foster W SR Yish, Matthew C FR

22.75 24.86 19.8621.81

CBAMA--- X1:29.85

Robinson, Alex A SO Arseneau, Christian M SR

Tretyakov, Andrey D SO Blake, Jack J SO

22.99 25.12 19.6722.07

DFLOR--- X1:30.39

Silver, Tyler A JR Szaranek, Jack SR

Depassier, Jorge A FR Stange, Marty C SO

22.73 25.06 20.3822.22

BVT--- X1:30.49

Workman, Sean C SR Shi, Simon X JR

Claesson, Henry A FR Herbert, David M JR

23.26 25.46 20.1421.63

CGTCH--- X1:30.66

Williamson, Colton M SR Doan, Tanner T FR

Hering, Clay M JR Pastel, Aidan C JR

22.57 25.61 20.4322.05

BECU--- X1:31.08

Barden, Benjamin K SO Gingher, Benjamin J SO

Martins Dos Santos, Victor SRHinderup, Eric FR

23.98 25.67 19.9021.53

CUNC--- X1:31.40

Thames, Chris S SO Sellers, Austin M SR

Hill, Tyler S SO Sungalia, Tomas FR

23.44 26.26 20.0721.63

CVT--- X1:31.78

Doyle, Connor P SO Hines, Alex C SO

Hallock, Thomas J SO Boyd, Aaron Z JR

23.88 26.09 20.5021.31

CAUB--- X1:32.62

Davis, Brogan C FR Lamb, Stetson JR

Overbeek, Cade C SO Pedroso, Thomas FR

22.89 26.30 20.5822.85

DBAMA--- X1:33.62

Deas, Noland R FR Lenzmeier, Josh T SO

Auerbach, Cade E SO Shelstad, John P FR

24.98 25.55 20.5522.54

CSCAR--- X1:33.74

Walton, Nathan E FR Schroering, Grayson S FR

Wade, Alex C FR Epler, Robbie J FR

23.19 27.04 21.2022.31

DVT--- X1:34.39

Hicks, Ben C FR Eichberg, Dylan A FR

Outlaw, Chris T SR Rich, Justin R SO

24.98 26.26 20.4522.70

CECU--- X1:35.59

Knorr, Ethan C FR Andersen, Magnus S JR

Pigg, Hunter R FR Barnhill, Kelly K SR

24.78 26.92 21.0622.83

EBAMA--- X1:37.01

Dixon, Alec S FR Leader, Billy M FR

Essary, Tristan B JR Ratliff, Ryan A FR

25.95 26.60 21.8122.65

ASCAR--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Tosh, Caleb J SR Goldfaden, Itay JR

Khoo, Lionel C JR Delaney, Dylan D FR

22.23 24.43 20.1920.91

DGTCH--- XDQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Warnakulasuriya, Leon H SO Portillo, JP E SR

Slanschek, Tim M JR Murray, Jeffrey A SO

24.54 26.22 20.4422.17

BSCAR--- XDQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #1: Head did not break the surface by 15 meters - back

Liu, Kevin H JR Gariepy, Mitchell C FR

Rose, Justin S JR Costin, Phil FR

22.82 25.37 20.6821.28

DSCAR--- XNS

EGTCH--- SCR

 
#15  Women 400 Yard IM

Pool: 3:58.40 2016^ Ella Eastin

GT: 4:12.69 2018 Kira Debruyn

A4:04.16

B4:17.30

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

FLOR FRPearl, Vanessa A1 4:05.07 B

25.96 29.51 31.0632.06

34.51 34.78 29.50 27.69

FLOR JRFertel, Kelly A2 4:06.50 B

26.50 30.18 30.7731.75

35.32 35.57 28.47 27.94

SCAR SRBarksdale, Emma A3 4:08.97 B

26.25 29.96 31.3332.45

35.20 35.73 29.69 28.36

FLOR FRZavaros, Mabel4 4:10.12 B

25.81 29.53 30.7331.74

36.74 37.83 29.82 27.92

FLOR JRFaulconer, Savanna J5 4:10.72 B

26.89 30.70 31.8532.67

34.88 36.14 29.47 28.12

VT JRGyorgy, Reka6 4:11.62 B

26.65 30.40 31.2931.95

36.43 36.69 29.71 28.50

FLOR SRBurns, Hannah C7 4:12.01 B

27.23 30.47 31.5432.01

35.44 36.38 30.11 28.83

FLOR FRBraswell, Leah D8 4:13.27 B

27.26 30.96 32.6932.39

36.49 37.97 29.05 26.46

BAMA JRPreski, Alexis M9 4:13.49 B

27.07 30.83 33.0733.09

35.43 36.12 29.62 28.26

UNC JRCameron, Bryanna M10 4:13.76 B

26.58 29.75 31.7132.98

37.81 37.27 29.16 28.50

B - Final

AUB SRNero, Bailey M11 4:10.43 B

25.89 29.29 31.3432.45

36.31 36.18 30.50 28.47

BAMA SOFaunce, Alina F12 4:15.38 B

26.90 31.18 32.5431.98

37.57 37.66 28.98 28.57
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2018 Georgia Tech Fall Invitational - 11/15/2018 to 11/17/2018

Results - Friday Evening Finals
B - Final ...   (#15  Women 400 Yard IM)

AUB FRHetzer, Emily13 4:16.93 B

27.54 30.65 32.1832.81

37.66 38.22 29.47 28.40

AUB SOCummings, Carly P14 4:18.08   7.0

27.73 31.51 33.1934.42

35.82 36.35 30.26 28.80

AUB JRHippi, Jaqueline15 4:18.53   6.0

27.73 31.42 34.1034.00

36.76 37.12 29.52 27.88

BAMA FRMcMahon, Kensey P16 4:18.80   5.0

27.81 31.67 33.0733.67

37.51 37.93 29.43 27.71

VT JRBeattie, Jessica M17 4:19.35   4.0

27.56 31.23 32.0433.57

36.94 38.27 30.27 29.47

UNC SOSoule, Mary O O18 4:20.88   3.0

27.52 30.92 32.4933.40

38.03 38.59 30.40 29.53

BAMA JROberlander, Kacey B19 4:25.30   2.0

28.18 32.25 32.0832.33

38.86 40.11 31.14 30.35

SCAR SRDelgado, Marissa S20 4:25.47   1.0

27.68 30.64 33.7135.00

38.66 38.55 31.16 30.07

C - Final

SCAR FRMasterson, Ellie I21 4:20.48

27.85 31.14 33.1033.65

35.41 37.39 32.03 29.91

AUB SOBellina, Jaden E22 4:21.45

27.60 30.74 34.1234.15

37.30 38.49 30.06 28.99

FLOR FRHatton, Eleanor M23 4:21.92

28.60 32.58 33.0134.17

36.69 37.54 30.47 28.86

FLOR FRZavaros, Rosie24 4:22.31

27.89 32.13 31.4732.42

38.94 39.35 31.06 29.05

BAMA FRSzilvasi, Greta25 4:24.46

27.59 31.30 31.5733.40

39.51 39.34 31.42 30.33

SCAR FRSanderson, Kate F26 4:25.80

27.77 32.49 33.3034.10

39.37 40.24 29.98 28.55

UNC SOLayton, Emma K27 4:26.20

28.22 32.67 34.7635.68

38.37 39.01 29.62 27.87

FSU FRBonecz, Boglarka28 4:26.67

27.44 31.58 33.6134.70

39.58 39.29 31.16 29.31

SCAR FRDougherty, Kaelyn M29 4:29.20

28.29 32.22 33.1333.81

38.68 39.47 32.42 31.18

GTCH JRHepler, Kristen A30 4:36.44

28.37 32.91 36.7235.98

37.64 38.00 33.82 33.00

 
#16  Men 400 Yard IM

Pool: 3:35.82 2016^ Josh Prenot

GT: 3:38.00 2009 Gal Nevo

A3:39.37

B3:51.46

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GTCH SOPumputis, Caio R1 3:43.00 B

23.78 27.29 28.8228.02

30.35 31.87 26.77 26.10

FLOR JRSanders, Grant L2 3:43.84 B

23.63 26.72 27.7928.16

31.86 32.39 27.16 26.13

FLOR FRSmith, Kieran S3 3:48.68 B

24.41 27.47 28.3528.93

32.89 33.84 27.19 25.60

VT SOTornqvist, Samuel4 3:49.32 B

24.45 28.11 27.7528.79

32.53 33.48 27.55 26.66

FLOR FRFinke, Bobby C5 3:49.66 B

24.53 28.06 28.7329.04

33.56 34.33 26.50 24.91

BAMA FRPerera, Nicholas V6 3:51.11 B

24.94 28.11 29.7130.18

31.75 32.48 27.73 26.21

FSU SOTelford, Ryan7 3:52.61   18.0

24.57 28.26 29.6529.38

32.10 32.54 28.15 27.96

FLOR SRPalazzo, Ross D8 3:53.30   17.0

24.60 28.65 30.2630.80

32.41 32.56 27.74 26.28

FSU JRPolianski, Max I9 3:54.51   16.0

24.69 28.19 29.2429.64

33.29 34.08 28.03 27.35

SCAR SRBekemeyer, Cody C10 3:55.12   15.0

24.87 28.36 29.4929.42

33.03 35.09 28.07 26.79

B - Final

ECU FROsina, Marek11 3:50.59 B

24.48 28.10 28.7629.20

32.60 33.15 27.58 26.72

FLOR FRCancel, Miguel A12 3:52.86   9.0

24.27 27.91 29.4529.66

33.56 34.28 27.63 26.10

GTCH JRDay, Brennan P13 3:53.17   8.0

25.19 28.32 29.9131.08

32.00 32.85 27.58 26.24

VT FRMyburgh, Keith M14 3:53.23   7.0

24.94 28.59 29.3930.00

33.43 33.87 27.18 25.83

GTCH JRKoski, Joonas A15 3:53.75   6.0

25.17 28.92 28.6529.97

34.20 33.87 27.29 25.68

FSU FRLucas, Jackson J16 3:54.47   5.0

25.49 27.03 29.2030.26

34.14 34.25 27.68 26.42

FLOR JRGuarente, Marco17 3:54.51   4.0

24.56 28.68 30.3430.96

32.69 32.37 27.92 26.99

AUB SRNoletto, Russell J18 3:56.45   3.0

24.97 28.33 29.5130.48

33.68 34.27 28.31 26.90

AUB SODannhauser, Josh P19 3:56.63   2.0

25.24 28.86 29.9330.81

34.16 34.60 26.86 26.17

VT JRShi, Simon X20 4:05.26   1.0

24.85 29.13 31.5832.59

33.56 34.87 29.71 28.97

C - Final

GTCH JRSlanschek, Tim M21 3:51.51

23.93 27.37 30.2630.02

33.70 33.43 27.11 25.69

BAMA JRMaas, Kyle P22 3:52.91

24.96 28.01 29.6829.47

32.90 32.87 27.79 27.23

BAMA JRKober, Daniel23 3:56.75

25.71 28.89 30.4030.37

34.74 35.14 26.44 25.06

VT SRCraddock, Michael C24 3:57.95

25.26 28.16 30.9131.35

32.85 33.81 27.88 27.73

SCAR FRFenwick, Ben C25 3:58.00

24.97 28.45 32.0932.18

33.15 34.17 27.45 25.54

BAMA FRHernandez-Tome, Nico R26 3:58.29

25.45 28.68 30.3830.65

35.26 36.23 26.29 25.35

FSU SOButkovich, Patrick F27 3:58.82

25.62 28.92 30.2630.90

33.93 34.21 28.05 26.93

SCAR SRSmith, Jack C28 3:59.12

24.43 27.96 30.4730.29

32.65 34.52 30.28 28.52

VT FRWright, Alex E29 4:00.02

24.80 28.27 29.4329.23

35.32 36.67 28.80 27.50

ECU FRKnorr, Ethan C30 4:01.84

25.70 29.26 28.9029.76

36.64 36.40 28.07 27.11

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Fly

Pool: 49.43 2016^ Kelsi Worrell

GT: 52.64 2017 Laura Branton

A51.03

B53.76

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

VT SOVereb, Joelle K1 52.65 B

24.44 28.21

BAMA SOMolnar, Flora2 52.84 B

24.58 28.26

SCAR JRLappin, Christina M3 52.98 B

25.03 27.95
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2018 Georgia Tech Fall Invitational - 11/15/2018 to 11/17/2018

Results - Friday Evening Finals
A - Final ...   (#17  Women 100 Yard Fly)

AUB SOHarris, Jewels A4 53.20 B

25.23 27.97

AUB SRTetzloff, Alyssa P5 53.27 B

24.65 28.62

FGCU SRElmgreen, Tina6 53.60 B

25.04 28.56

FSU FRAlnek, Kertu L7 53.87   18.0

24.71 29.16

FLOR SRMarris, Georgia8 54.30   17.0

24.89 29.41

SCAR FRKinsey, Hallie M9 54.53   16.0

25.28 29.25

FLOR JRDressel, Sherridon L10 54.59   15.0

26.36 28.23

B - Final

AUB SRNero, Bailey M11 53.34 B

25.18 28.16

FSU SOOlsen, Elise12 53.84   9.0

25.49 28.35

FSU JRSchendelaar-Kemp, Paige E13 53.87   8.0

25.38 28.49

BAMA FRWhite, Rhyan E14 54.14   7.0

25.60 28.54

FGCU SRRedding, Gracie C15 54.21   6.0

24.93 29.28

UNC FRLindner, Sophie M16 54.38   5.0

25.43 28.95

FGCU JRFry, Cassidy M17 54.70   4.0

25.57 29.13

UNC SOCole, Emma G18 54.84   3.0

25.51 29.33

FSU FRWomer, Hannah C19 55.02   2.0

25.55 29.47

FSU SRJohnston, Leila E20 55.13   1.0

25.37 29.76

C - Final

VT JRPurcell, Kayla21 54.46

25.51 28.95

ECU SOBentin, Lise-Lotte22 54.84

25.83 29.01

FGCU FRCzarnecka, Wiktoria23 54.88

25.32 29.56

GTCH SRBranton, Laura E24 54.93

25.96 28.97

ECU FRStott, Shannon25 55.04

25.63 29.41

BAMA SRBeene, Caroline L26 55.08

25.35 29.73

GTCH JRMiller, Chloe G27 55.16

26.02 29.14

AUB FRTarazi, Val R28 55.29

26.12 29.17

SCAR SRShannahan, Katie M29 55.97

26.32 29.65

SCAR SOOtten, Emma R30 55.99

25.86 30.13

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Fly

Pool: 44.01 2016^ Joseph Schooling

GT: 46.25 2017 Ben Southern

A45.24

B47.43

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ECU JRSantos, Gus G1 46.25 B

21.32 24.93

BAMA JRWaddell, Zane2 46.45 B

21.65 24.80

FSU SRKaleoaloha, Kanoa K3 46.54 B

21.53 25.01

GTCH SOFerraro, Christian4 46.65 B

21.86 24.79

AUB JRGrassi, Santiago5 46.70 B

21.79 24.91

FLOR FRDavis, Will6 47.08 B

22.07 25.01

FSU SRPisani, Will J7 47.21 B

21.73 25.48

UNC SOJiang, Alvin P8 47.22 B

21.72 25.50

AUB SRMcCloskey, Liam M9 48.99   16.0

22.43 26.56

FSU JRPolianski, Max I10 50.43   15.0

23.43 27.00

B - Final

FSU JRStefanik, Vladimir11 47.13 B

21.81 25.32

FSU FRMcCusker, Max C12 47.34 B

21.87 25.47

VT FRManoff, Blake B13 47.72   8.0

22.35 25.37

AUB SRBallard, Foster W14 48.14   7.0

22.54 25.60

ECU SRMartins Dos Santos, Victor15 48.40   6.0

22.23 26.17

SCAR SRTosh, Caleb J16 48.69   5.0

22.88 25.81

ECU FRHinderup, Eric17 48.73   4.0

22.32 26.41

FLOR SOGezmis, Erge C18 48.87   3.0

23.14 25.73

FSU FRDeryk, Cooper J19 49.26   2.0

22.42 26.84

SCAR JRKhoo, Lionel C20 50.76   1.0

23.81 26.95

C - Final

FLOR FRDavis, Isaac I21 48.04

22.54 25.50

FLOR SRBalogh, Brennan L22 48.57

22.77 25.80

UNC FRBurhans, Tucker F23 48.58

22.62 25.96

VT SRHo, Ian Y24 48.66

22.65 26.01

FLOR FRHillis, Dillon W25 48.75

23.07 25.68

VT SRSzabo, Norbert26 49.00

22.60 26.40

AUB JRCrossland, David27 49.10

22.40 26.70

UNC SRLoomis, Nick R28 49.16

22.82 26.34

VT FRClaesson, Henry A29 49.29

22.69 26.60

GTCH FRLim, Daniel30 49.48

22.84 26.64

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Free

Pool: 1:41.70 2017^ Mallory Comerford

GT: 1:45.53 2018 Iris Wang

A1:43.17

B1:47.12

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GTCH SRWang, Iris1 1:45.87 B

24.76 27.27 26.6627.18

AUB SRFalconer, Erin E2 1:45.93 B

24.77 26.94 26.7727.45

BAMA SOKullmann, Leonie M3 1:46.54 B

25.47 26.94 26.8827.25

AUB FRHetzer, Emily4 1:46.72 B

25.69 27.09 26.7127.23

FLOR JRBindi, Tori E5 1:46.96 B

24.88 27.16 27.5227.40

FLOR SRMarris, Georgia6 1:47.20   19.0

25.50 27.01 27.3927.30

FLOR JRDambacher, Kelsey N7 1:47.22   18.0

25.23 27.13 27.4827.38

SCAR FRNovoszath, Melinda E8 1:48.12   17.0

25.75 27.29 27.3727.71

FLOR FRBraswell, Leah D9 1:48.77   16.0

25.91 27.73 26.8628.27

AUB JRMerritt, Jessica M10 1:49.17   15.0

25.17 27.81 27.9228.27

B - Final

FLOR SOAult, Taylor A11 1:47.22   12.0

25.47 27.30 26.9727.48

FSU FRJensen, Laura G12 1:47.33   9.0

25.38 27.30 27.2827.37

GTCH JRIlgenfritz, Emily R13 1:48.13   8.0

25.31 27.36 27.7627.70

FLOR JRHatch, Jillian N14 1:48.23   7.0

25.58 27.45 27.7027.50

AUBOeztuerk, Sonnele A15 1:48.37   6.0

25.67 27.58 27.1527.97

FLOR SOMiller, Nikki16 1:48.86   5.0

25.58 27.55 27.9527.78
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2018 Georgia Tech Fall Invitational - 11/15/2018 to 11/17/2018

Results - Friday Evening Finals
B - Final ...   (#19  Women 200 Yard Free)

AUB JRMeynen, Julie17 1:48.92   4.0

25.61 27.67 27.8327.81

UNC SRDryer, Robyn E18 1:49.09   3.0

25.24 27.29 28.1528.41

BAMA FRMcMahon, Kensey P19 1:49.19   2.0

26.07 27.47 27.6727.98

FLOR JRGarofalo, Isabella D20 1:50.28   1.0

25.35 27.52 28.6528.76

C - Final

AUB JRFisch, Claire A21 1:47.96

24.44 27.40 28.1527.97

VT FRVos, Loulou22 1:48.28

25.33 27.28 28.0327.64

FGCU SRShaw, Linda23 1:48.43

25.53 27.40 27.6727.83

GTCH SRBest, Lila C24 1:49.44

25.67 27.58 28.1628.03

AUB SRMcKernan, Shannon E25 1:49.54

24.86 27.60 28.5828.50

UNC FRLowe, Heidi D26 1:49.79

VT JRMatheson, Eleanor G27 1:50.07

25.79 27.83 28.0628.39

FLOR FRBalbuena, Kirschtine O28 1:50.83

25.48 28.07 28.7028.58

UNC FRMarsh, Virginia E29 1:51.27

26.13 28.39 28.6428.11

SCAR FRAkbay, Ayris S30 1:51.88

26.11 27.90 29.0328.84

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Free

Pool: 1:30.46 2016^ Townley Haas

GT: 1:34.18 2017 Rodrigo Q. Correia

A1:32.13

B1:36.32

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

FLOR JRBaqlah, Khader G1 1:33.14 B

21.47 23.61 23.9824.08

FLOR JRRooney, Maxime P2 1:33.57 B

21.42 23.67 24.2724.21

BAMA SRHoward, Robert C3 1:33.60 B

21.64 23.49 24.3924.08

GTCH SRCorreia, Rodrigo Q4 1:34.59 B

21.66 23.98 24.3324.62

FLOR FRFreeman, Trey P5 1:35.16 B

22.37 23.95 24.2324.61

VT SOStone, Lane R6 1:35.38 B

22.23 23.74 25.0624.35

FSU FRKsiazek, Kuba A7 1:36.60   18.0

22.49 24.54 24.5625.01

FLOR SOBeach, Clark G8 1:36.82   17.0

22.48 24.67 24.8624.81

SCAR SRMinuth, Fynn9 1:36.83   16.0

22.53 24.72 24.7224.86

FLOR SRHeath, Grady W10 1:37.74   15.0

22.39 24.46 25.8025.09

B - Final

FSU JRLoock, Rudo11 1:37.26   12.0

22.66 24.60 24.9425.06

FLOR JRMahaffey, Dakota W12 1:37.28   9.0

22.68 24.88 24.6925.03

FSU JRCronin, Alex M13 1:37.67   8.0

22.98 24.86 24.5925.24

FSU JRAlaniz, Griffin K14 1:37.78   7.0

22.23 25.12 25.0225.41

GTCH SODaniel, Austin C15 1:37.88   6.0

21.89 24.59 26.0125.39

ECU JRDemsar, Blaz16 1:38.22   5.0

22.42 24.77 25.6425.39

UNC SODimitriou, Dimitrios17 1:38.81   4.0

23.33 24.79 25.5625.13

SCAR SODavila, Rafael A18 1:38.92   3.0

22.82 24.89 25.6725.54

VT FRManoff, Blake B19 1:40.52   2.0

22.95 25.20 26.4425.93

FSU JRStefanik, Vladimir20 1:41.38   1.0

22.82 24.79 28.3325.44

C - Final

SCAR SONovoszath, Tamas21 1:37.78

22.80 25.00 24.9924.99

BAMA SRArseneau, Christian M22 1:37.84

22.86 25.17 24.6025.21

AUB FRSztolcman, Christian M23 1:38.34

22.64 25.02 25.2225.46

ECU FRNannucci, Pietro24 1:38.39

22.57 24.64 26.0525.13

AUB JRUpchurch, Owen O25 1:38.97

22.72 25.09 25.3625.80

SCAR FRKramer, Coleman D26 1:39.39

23.20 25.33 25.0925.77

BAMA JRKober, Daniel27 1:39.43

23.59 25.34 24.7625.74

FLOR FRDepassier, Jorge A28 1:39.45

22.64 25.35 25.7325.73

UNC FRTomic, Luka29 1:39.71

23.10 25.14 25.8825.59

FSU FRMcCusker, Max C30 1:41.25

22.61 25.49 26.2826.87

 
#21  Women 100 Yard Breast

Pool: 56.85 2016^ Lilly King

GT: 1:01.21 2017 Chiara Ruiu

A58.79

B1:01.84

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BAMA SRMacfarlane, Justine A1 1:00.28 B

28.72 31.56

FSU FRKucheran, Nina2 1:00.31 B

28.52 31.79

VT SOVereb, Joelle K3 1:00.98 B

28.96 32.02

FLOR FRPearl, Vanessa A4 1:01.00 B

28.74 32.26

FSU SRPurnell, Natalie E*5 1:01.02 B

28.67 32.35

BAMA SOWong, Kaila T*5 1:01.02 B

28.57 32.45

UNC FRHiggs, Lilly L7 1:01.19 B

29.08 32.11

UNC SOHauder, Caroline O8 1:01.28 B

28.55 32.73

SCAR JRHiggs, Albury A9 1:01.59 B

28.99 32.60

AUB SOCummings, Carly P10 1:02.45   15.0

29.03 33.42

B - Final

BAMA SRHelm, Sarah K11 1:01.60 B

29.02 32.58

UNC SOReiter, Allie A12 1:01.69 B

28.89 32.80

FLOR FRBlack, Layla E13 1:01.93   8.0

29.25 32.68

GTCH SRIlie, Florina14 1:02.07   7.0

29.66 32.41

FGCU SOHalmai, Petra15 1:02.11   6.0

29.20 32.91

ECU JRWest, Lily16 1:02.14   5.0

29.78 32.36

BAMA SRMurray, Emma E17 1:02.52   4.0

29.76 32.76

VT JRCameron, Baillie P18 1:02.92   3.0

29.85 33.07

AUB FRTarazi, Val R19 1:03.11   2.0

30.07 33.04

AUB SOParker, Mcauley M20 1:03.42   1.0

29.89 33.53

C - Final

GTCH FRWilliams, Nicole M21 1:02.13

29.31 32.82

GTCH SOMacGregor, Catriona K22 1:02.81

29.32 33.49

FLOR SODeboer, Adrianna G23 1:03.15

29.78 33.37

FLOR FRZweifel, Ellie I24 1:03.37

29.61 33.76

VT JRScott, Erin G25 1:03.39

29.77 33.62

BAMA FRWright, Cat G26 1:03.54

29.97 33.57

UNC SRBoyer, Kate M27 1:03.63

29.38 34.25

ECU FRWasserman, Keren28 1:03.86

30.48 33.38

GTCH JRHepler, Kristen A29 1:03.95

30.11 33.84
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Results - Friday Evening Finals
C - Final ...   (#21  Women 100 Yard Breast)

SCAR JRMenendez Nava, Ana30 1:04.54

29.98 34.56

 
#22  Men 100 Yard Breast

Pool: 51.29 2016^ Fabian Schwingenschlogl

GT: 52.86 2009 Mickey Malul

A51.73

B54.27

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GTCH SOPumputis, Caio R1 52.53 B

24.92 27.61

BAMA SRBams, Laurent J2 52.78 B

24.65 28.13

SCAR JRKhoo, Lionel C3 53.41 B

25.01 28.40

ECU SOArentewicz, Jacek J4 53.52 B

25.10 28.42

UNC SOAbaliksta, Valdas5 53.65 B

25.23 28.42

FSU FRBastian, Izaak Z6 54.16 B

25.53 28.63

AUB SRBrewer, Tommy J7 54.25 B

25.46 28.79

FLOR JRGuarente, Marco8 54.40   17.0

25.12 29.28

FLOR SRWu, Stanley9 54.47   16.0

25.19 29.28

UNC FRSmith, Sterling G10 54.69   15.0

25.46 29.23

B - Final

FSU SOHorrego, Julio A11 54.36   12.0

25.42 28.94

BAMA SOMiksi, Richard12 54.70   9.0

25.71 28.99

FLOR FRHillis, Dillon W13 54.84   8.0

25.76 29.08

AUB SORowe, Spencer H14 54.87   7.0

25.70 29.17

SCAR JRGoldfaden, Itay15 55.11   6.0

25.37 29.74

BAMA SOBurris, Michael S16 55.25   5.0

26.17 29.08

FSU SOSeith, Jackson C17 55.32   4.0

25.64 29.68

BAMA SOLenzmeier, Josh T18 55.45   3.0

26.16 29.29

VT SRSzabo, Norbert19 55.62   2.0

25.85 29.77

FSU SRKaleoaloha, Kanoa K20 56.41   1.0

26.08 30.33

C - Final

FLOR JRBray, Chandler W21 54.97

25.89 29.08

GTCH SOYang, Jonathan K22 55.03

25.84 29.19

FSU SORhoads, Paxton M23 55.53

25.76 29.77

UNC SRSellers, Austin M24 55.94

26.46 29.48

ECU SOGingher, Benjamin J25 56.29

26.36 29.93

GTCH FRDoan, Tanner T26 56.52

26.51 30.01

FSU SOTelford, Ryan27 56.54

26.74 29.80

VT JRShi, Simon X28 56.56

26.42 30.14

UNC FRRauch, Jacob G29 56.75

26.52 30.23

SCAR FRGariepy, Mitchell C30 56.78

26.21 30.57

 
#23  Women 100 Yard Back

Pool: 50.28 2016^ Rachel Bootsma

GT: 53.24 2018 Megan Young

A50.99

B53.94

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

FLOR JRBall, Emma1 52.43 B

25.48 26.95

BAMA FRWhite, Rhyan E2 52.55 B

25.54 27.01

FLOR JRDressel, Sherridon L3 52.78 B

25.95 26.83

AUB SRFalconer, Erin E4 53.03 B

25.93 27.10

UNC FRCountie, Grace K5 53.19 B

25.68 27.51

FLOR SRSell, Sydney L*6 53.86 B

26.03 27.83

UNC FRLindner, Sophie M*6 53.86 B

25.94 27.92

FSU FRMcDonald, Maddie C8 53.87 B

25.98 27.89

FSU SOCohen, Madeline F9 54.54   16.0

26.22 28.32

FSU SOTerebo, Emma10 54.73   15.0

26.00 28.73

B - Final

AUBOeztuerk, Sonnele A11 54.12   12.0

26.42 27.70

GTCH SOPaschal, Allie L12 54.16   9.0

26.12 28.04

FGCU SREichhorn, Doris13 54.50   8.0

26.35 28.15

VT SOMeilus, Emily V14 54.54   7.0

25.86 28.68

GTCH JRLee, Caroline R15 54.69   6.0

26.45 28.24

SCAR JRCornell, Emily B16 54.71   5.0

26.61 28.10

BAMA SOEligul, Sezin17 54.81   4.0

26.41 28.40

AUB SOWilder, Abi G18 55.03   3.0

26.91 28.12

FSU SRDrozda, Shelly N19 55.51   2.0

26.49 29.02

BAMA SRKelsoe, Katie K20 56.17   1.0

27.09 29.08

C - Final

AUB SOHarris, Jewels A21 54.78

26.79 27.99

FLOR FRZavaros, Rosie22 55.03

26.54 28.49

VT JRRyan, Margarita M23 55.07

27.00 28.07

FLOR FRGuzman, Celi24 55.31

27.11 28.20

BAMA FRLiberto, Morgan S25 55.35

26.95 28.40

AUB JRBoone, Annie A26 55.55

27.07 28.48

BAMA JROberlander, Kacey B27 55.60

27.26 28.34

BAMA JRSouther, Lexi D28 55.81

26.96 28.85

VT SOSigmon, Heather E29 55.85

26.66 29.19

FSU SOZortea, Ana G30 56.19

26.89 29.30

 
#24  Men 100 Yard Back

Pool: 43.49 2016^ Ryan Murphy

GT: 45.65 2017 Rodrigo Q. Correia

A45.12

B47.77

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GTCH SRCorreia, Rodrigo Q1 45.78 B

22.19 23.59

BAMA JRWaddell, Zane2 45.91 B

22.54 23.37

FLOR FRStokowski, Kacper A3 46.23 B

22.58 23.65

FLOR SRMain, Bayley H4 46.85 B

22.55 24.30

UNC SOJiang, Alvin P5 47.31 B

22.93 24.38

VT SRLamparella, Jake R6 48.02   19.0

23.17 24.85

FSU SRPisani, Will J*7 48.04   17.5

23.11 24.93

AUB JRCrossland, David*7 48.04   17.5

23.08 24.96

FLOR SRBalogh, Brennan L9 48.23   16.0

23.41 24.82
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2018 Georgia Tech Fall Invitational - 11/15/2018 to 11/17/2018

Results - Friday Evening Finals
A - Final ...   (#24  Men 100 Yard Back)

GTCH FRBarone, Kyle B10 48.25   15.0

22.81 25.44

B - Final

FLOR SOBeach, Clark G11 47.66 B

23.24 24.42

VT SOTornqvist, Samuel12 47.94   9.0

23.09 24.85

FSU SRMuratovic, Emir13 48.32   8.0

22.54 25.78

SCAR JRLiu, Kevin H14 48.40   7.0

23.23 25.17

BAMA SRHoward, Robert C15 48.70   6.0

23.50 25.20

FLOR SOBeach, Ethan S16 48.77   5.0

23.52 25.25

ECU SRTaylor, Tristan T17 48.90   4.0

23.70 25.20

FLOR JRSilver, Tyler A18 48.91   3.0

23.79 25.12

BAMA FRWalker, Spencer A19 49.14   2.0

23.68 25.46

FLOR JRMahaffey, Dakota W20 49.21   1.0

23.87 25.34

C - Final

AUB SOGinieczki, Christian B21 48.97

23.61 25.36

UNC SOHill, Tyler S22 49.25

23.68 25.57

BAMA SORobinson, Alex A23 49.36

24.08 25.28

AUB FRDavis, Brogan C24 49.45

23.89 25.56

GTCH SODaniel, Austin C25 49.77

23.61 26.16

UNC SRCusick, Patrick T26 49.86

24.14 25.72

SCAR SRTosh, Caleb J27 50.00

24.07 25.93

UNC FRBurhans, Tucker F28 50.17

24.24 25.93

UNC SOThames, Chris S29 50.78

24.43 26.35

UNC FRTomic, Luka30 51.06

24.79 26.27

 
#25  Women 1 mtr Diving

Pool: 381.65 2011^ Abby Johnson

GT: 331.35 2018 Camryn Hidalgo

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

VT SRPeters, Ashlynn1 297.20   26.0

GTCH SOHidalgo, Cami M2 296.85   23.0

UNC JRLohman, Maria A3 295.80   22.0

FSU FRCable, Grace M4 295.65   21.0

FLOR JRMadden, Brooke A5 292.00   20.0

VT FRMoravek, Teagan Q6 289.30   19.0

AUB JRMaillard, Alison7 288.15   18.0

SCAR SOPrice, Karlee P8 285.70   17.0

UNCGrund, Emily9 268.90   16.0

FLOR FRPerez, Elizabeth V10 256.55   15.0

 
#26  Men 3 mtr Diving

Pool: 453.85 2015^ Briadam Herrera

GT: 424.95 2018 Matt Casillas

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

VT SRSchiesl, Benjamin1 397.20   26.0

SCARJenkins, Anton2 395.30   23.0

AUB SRLazeroff, Scott H3 388.80   22.0

FSU SODavidson, Joshua T4 372.50   21.0

VT FRZawadzki, Noah M5 363.05   20.0

FLOR JRFarrow, Alex C*6 347.90   18.5

UNC SOOwsiany, Andrew K*6 347.90   18.5

AUB FRPruitt, Conner8 345.55   17.0

FSU JRThatcher, Cameron A9 336.20   16.0

GTCH SRCasillas, Matt R10 333.30   15.0

 
#27  Women 800 Yard Free Relay

Pool: 6:51.80 2016^ Georgia

H Flickinger, K Stewart, M Raab, B MacLean

GT: 7:08.87 2017 Georgia Institute of Technolog

Wang, Ilgenfritz, Kitchens, Ruiu

A7:02.52

B7:06.19

  Team Relay Finals Time

AAUB1 7:08.39   52.0

Hetzer, Emily FR Falconer, Erin E SR

Tetzloff, Alyssa P SR Merritt, Jessica M JR

25.41 52.67 1:47.051:19.93

24.39 51.41 1:19.11 1:46.08

23.68 51.03 1:19.37 1:48.08

25.10 52.59 1:19.99 1:47.18

AFLOR2 7:08.69   46.0

Zavaros, Mabel FR Fertel, Kelly A JR

Bindi, Tori E JR Marris, Georgia SR

25.42 52.55 1:47.161:19.98

18.12 51.98 1:19.81 1:47.52

24.78 52.37 1:19.92 1:47.53

24.84 52.14 1:19.56 1:46.48

ABAMA3 7:13.46   44.0

Kullmann, Leonie M SO McMahon, Kensey P FR

Brown, Cameron A JR Antoniou, Kalia FR

25.61 52.82 1:47.481:20.44

25.67 52.90 1:20.87 1:48.38

25.38 52.44 1:20.22 1:48.20

23.96 51.97 1:21.39 1:49.40

AGTCH4 7:14.39   42.0

Wang, Iris SR Best, Lila C SR

Nugent, Celine E SO Ilgenfritz, Emily R JR

24.92 52.02 1:46.691:19.35

25.37 53.23 1:21.46 1:49.88

25.17 53.32 1:21.86 1:50.47

24.76 51.95 1:19.57 1:47.35

ASCAR5 7:17.10   40.0

Barksdale, Emma A SR Novoszath, Melinda FR

Cornell, Emily B JR Kinsey, Hallie M FR

24.84 52.08 1:47.301:19.87

25.32 53.19 1:21.80 1:50.18

25.08 53.24 1:21.62 1:49.61

24.21 51.75 1:20.43 1:50.01

AUNC6 7:18.31   38.0

Hauder, Caroline O SO Lindner, Sophie M FR

Countie, Grace K FR Dryer, Robyn E SR

24.89 52.29 1:48.391:20.14

25.02 52.72 1:21.13 1:49.80

24.87 52.95 1:22.04 1:51.23

24.79 52.25 1:20.56 1:48.89

AVT7 7:19.09   36.0

Gyorgy, Reka JR Matheson, Eleanor G JR

Vos, Loulou FR Griggs, Danielle M SR

25.54 53.10 1:49.441:21.01

25.44 53.54 1:22.27 1:50.71

24.97 52.40 1:20.47 1:48.57

25.80 53.67 1:22.11 1:50.37

AFGCU8 7:23.64   34.0

Baerens, Toni SR Burdge, Hannah M SR

Fry, Cassidy M JR Shaw, Linda SR

26.01 53.98 1:50.811:22.32

25.89 54.03 1:23.09 1:52.01

25.19 53.58 1:22.95 1:52.54

24.79 52.43 1:20.28 1:48.28

AFSU9 7:24.16   32.0

Terebo, Emma SO Drozda, Shelly N SR

Alnek, Kertu L FR Jensen, Laura G FR

25.10 53.44 1:53.241:23.05

24.75 52.66 1:21.40 1:50.44

24.44 52.29 1:21.82 1:51.71

24.45 52.20 1:20.53 1:48.77

AECU10 7:29.15   30.0

Vignoli, Mariana FR Stott, Shannon FR

Johnson, Catherine E JR Gillet, Victoria S JR

26.17 54.13 1:51.441:23.12

25.11 53.24 1:22.55 1:51.61

24.60 52.57 1:21.97 1:51.90

25.80 54.42 1:24.15 1:54.20

BFLOR--- x7:13.61

Hillis, Gabrielle B SO Dambacher, Kelsey N JR

Braswell, Leah D FR Ault, Taylor A SO

25.11 52.09 1:49.771:20.56

24.86 52.90 1:20.68 1:48.33

25.38 53.17 1:21.21 1:47.82

25.24 52.49 1:20.34 1:47.69

BAUB--- x7:16.97

Nero, Bailey M SR Oeztuerk, Sonnele A

Wilder, Abi G SO McKernan, Shannon E SR

25.11 52.29 1:47.561:19.93

24.98 52.78 1:20.98 1:48.98

25.63 53.31 1:22.25 1:50.65

24.55 52.23 1:21.00 1:49.78
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BBAMA--- x7:20.48

Preski, Alexis M JR Eligul, Sezin SO

Voelkerding, Ashley R FR Kukla, Julia R SO

26.00 53.73 1:50.251:21.95

25.19 52.90 1:21.46 1:50.42

25.24 53.13 1:22.17 1:51.94

25.04 52.44 1:20.26 1:47.87

BSCAR--- x7:22.09

Akbay, Ayris S FR Lingmann, Edith JR

Lappin, Christina M JR Arner, Haley P FR

25.97 53.78 1:51.361:22.62

25.15 53.05 1:21.70 1:50.47

24.93 52.92 1:21.48 1:50.06

25.31 52.81 1:21.19 1:50.20

BUNC--- x7:22.85

Cameron, Bryanna M JR Lowe, Heidi D FR

Marsh, Virginia E FR Layton, Emma K SO

25.76 53.73 1:50.261:22.30

24.83 53.01 1:21.89 1:50.85

25.27 53.37 1:22.28 1:50.94

25.39 53.58 1:22.33 1:50.80

BVT--- x7:24.12

Beattie, Jenna M JR Andrusin, Abigail J SO

Larson, Abby R FR Pesetti, Sydney E SR

26.62 54.80 1:51.661:23.34

25.68 53.61 1:22.48 1:51.38

22.61 54.24 1:23.06 1:51.44

25.07 52.85 1:21.21 1:49.64

BGTCH--- x7:24.81

Wallace, Lindsay M JR Johnson, Morgan M FR

Moran, Macleary R FR Hadd, Maddie W FR

26.55 55.13 1:52.041:23.90

25.87 54.37 1:23.28 1:50.92

25.76 54.22 1:23.28 1:51.58

25.17 52.56 1:21.24 1:50.27

BFSU--- x7:24.91

Schendelaar-Kemp, Paige E JRHalmy, Dorothy JR

Kucheran, Nina FR Greer, Klaudia G FR

25.33 53.32 1:51.871:22.64

25.23 53.00 1:21.48 1:50.09

25.67 53.79 1:22.20 1:50.79

25.05 53.43 1:22.80 1:52.16

CUNC--- x7:26.31

Cole, Emma G SO Bauer, Brooke E JR

Higgs, Lilly L FR Wirth, Erica JR

25.86 54.32 1:52.981:23.83

25.00 53.16 1:21.45 1:49.17

26.51 54.89 1:23.67 1:52.26

25.57 53.88 1:22.96 1:51.90

CFLOR--- x7:28.06

Darwent, Georgia JR Boszormenyi, Bettina SO

Williams, Kahra C SR Novosedliak, Kalie N FR

26.15 54.01 1:50.391:22.29

25.67 53.55 1:22.23 1:51.50

25.67 54.00 1:23.10 1:51.99

25.45 53.67 1:23.44 1:54.18

CBAMA--- x7:28.92

Surrency, Allie K JR Underwood, Mallory A SO

Faunce, Alina F SO Graham, Emily M FR

26.20 44.30 1:51.681:23.23

25.91 54.28 1:23.02 1:51.53

25.20 53.28 1:22.32 1:52.08

24.65 52.34 1:22.44 1:53.63

CSCAR--- x7:36.40

Walker, Emma C FR Delgado, Marissa S SR

Grant, Sammie I FR Kraus, Mari L FR

26.19 54.61 1:53.961:23.77

25.96 55.37 1:25.18 1:54.40

25.63 54.25 1:24.33 1:54.62

25.78 54.35 1:24.25 1:53.42

DBAMA--- x7:36.77

Macfarlane, Justine A SR Liberto, Morgan S FR

Salladin, Cathryn G FR Wright, Cat G FR

26.67 55.42 1:53.011:24.19

26.04 55.22 1:25.78 1:56.72

25.91 54.66 1:24.52 1:54.08

25.63 54.45 1:23.65 1:52.96

DSCAR--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Doennebrink, Danielle E SO Styer, Ryann M FR

Sanderson, Kate F FR Scheider, Emma K FR

26.25 55.73 1:56.941:26.37

26.25 56.76 1:29.15 2:01.87

25.91 54.99 1:24.59 1:53.98

26.69 56.50 1:27.18 1:58.11

CECU--- SCR

CGTCH--- SCR

EGTCH--- SCR

ESCAR--- SCR

DGTCH--- SCR

BFGCU--- SCR

DVT--- SCR

BECU--- SCR

CVT--- SCR

 
#28  Men 800 Yard Free Relay

Pool: 6:08.03 2016^ Texas

J Conger, F Haas, C Smith, J Schooling

GT: 6:22.44 2018 Georgia Institute of Technolog

R. Correia, C. Pumpitis, B. Southern, N. Harasz

A6:18.46

B6:22.60

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFLOR1 6:15.04 A

Baqlah, Khader G JR Smith, Kieran S FR

Freeman, Trey P FR Rooney, Maxime P JR

22.08 45.46 1:32.911:09.15

21.58 45.73 1:10.04 1:34.14

21.98 45.86 1:10.15 1:34.85

19.14 39.78 1:06.24 1:33.14

AGTCH2 6:25.23   46.0

Ferraro, Christian SO Williamson, Colton M SR

Correia, Rodrigo Q SR Pumputis, Caio R SO

22.71 47.13 1:36.661:12.01

21.77 45.51 1:10.03 1:34.91

21.36 45.26 1:10.00 1:34.63

22.08 46.15 1:11.58 1:39.03

ABAMA3 6:27.03   44.0

Howard, Robert C SR Bams, Laurent J SR

Arseneau, Christian M SR Perera, Nicholas V FR

22.34 46.21 1:35.531:10.65

21.23 45.54 1:10.50 1:35.52

22.27 47.28 1:12.77 1:38.30

22.22 47.13 1:12.37 1:37.68

AFSU4 6:32.21   42.0

Loock, Rudo JR Cronin, Alex M JR

Alaniz, Griffin K JR Stefanik, Vladimir JR

22.88 47.58 1:37.931:12.57

22.15 47.14 1:12.91 1:38.15

22.41 47.63 1:13.65 1:39.04

21.96 46.12 1:11.37 1:37.09

ASCAR5 6:32.91   40.0

Minuth, Fynn SR Davila, Rafael A SO

Bekemeyer, Cody C SR Novoszath, Tamas SO

22.62 47.54 1:37.191:12.20

22.37 46.88 1:12.25 1:37.67

22.38 47.70 1:13.58 1:39.12

22.03 46.91 1:12.86 1:38.93

AVT6 6:35.29   38.0

Stone, Lane R SO Manoff, Blake B FR

Szabo, Norbert SR Claesson, Henry A FR

22.60 47.30 1:37.291:12.36

22.24 47.59 1:14.05 1:41.00

22.06 46.69 1:12.13 1:37.98

22.38 47.12 1:13.02 1:39.02

AUNC7 6:36.14   36.0

Sungalia, Tomas FR Dimitriou, Dimitrios SO

Koenigsperger, Daniel M SO Tomic, Luka FR

22.56 47.37 1:37.881:12.46

22.38 47.33 1:13.52 1:39.98

22.14 47.09 1:13.25 1:39.27

22.36 47.34 1:12.96 1:39.01

AAUB8 6:36.54   34.0

Sztolcman, Christian M FR Upchurch, Owen O JR

Dannhauser, Josh P SO McCloskey, Liam M SR

22.29 46.96 1:37.791:12.27

21.83 47.11 1:13.45 1:39.69

22.72 47.75 1:13.71 1:39.69

22.05 47.34 1:13.51 1:39.37

AECU9 6:43.98   32.0

Andersen, Magnus S JR Nannucci, Pietro FR

Popovic, Grega JR Demsar, Blaz JR

23.58 49.29 1:41.241:15.24

22.67 48.06 1:14.38 1:41.54

22.85 48.38 1:14.82 1:41.30

22.24 47.45 1:13.82 1:39.90



McAuley Aquatic Center -Georgia Tech - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 8:58 PM  11/16/2018  Page 9

2018 Georgia Tech Fall Invitational - 11/15/2018 to 11/17/2018

Results - Friday Evening Finals
(#28  Men 800 Yard Free Relay)

BFLOR--- x6:29.28

Sanders, Grant L JR Gezmis, Erge C SO

Heath, Grady W SR Main, Bayley H SR

22.49 47.06 1:36.391:11.63

22.03 46.47 1:11.26 1:35.86

22.22 47.35 1:13.47 1:40.03

22.23 46.72 1:11.39 1:37.00

BBAMA--- x6:39.59

Robinson, Alex A SO Walker, Spencer A FR

Ratliff, Ryan A FR Kober, Daniel JR

23.10 48.63 1:39.811:14.30

22.82 48.70 1:15.36 1:41.83

23.49 48.94 1:14.55 1:40.35

22.59 47.51 1:12.80 1:37.60

BGTCH--- x6:40.16

Jacobs, Daniel A FR Hering, Clay M JR

Wakeland, Clark D FR Daniel, Austin C SO

23.16 48.07 1:40.451:14.25

23.22 48.79 1:15.04 1:41.24

22.54 47.62 1:13.57 1:39.25

21.96 47.05 1:13.53 1:39.22

BFSU--- x6:40.62

Lucas, Jackson J FR McCusker, Max C FR

Vann, John D SR Bis, Daniel M SR

23.17 48.02 1:40.201:13.96

22.34 47.59 1:13.76 1:39.10

22.26 47.34 1:13.57 1:39.99

23.61 49.07 1:15.17 1:41.33

BAUB--- x6:40.98

Noletto, Russell J SR Ballard, Foster W SR

Baczek, Stevos N FR Davis, Brogan C FR

23.24 48.55 1:39.511:14.04

23.25 49.01 1:15.22 1:41.16

23.02 48.67 1:14.73 1:40.84

22.75 48.23 1:14.42 1:39.47

BSCAR--- x6:41.32

Kramer, Coleman D FR Costin, Phil FR

Fenwick, Ben C FR Riggs, William H JR

23.61 49.28 1:41.081:15.42

22.72 48.28 1:14.05 1:39.10

22.57 48.38 1:14.62 1:40.42

22.78 48.29 1:14.70 1:40.72

CFLOR--- x6:42.38

Hillis, Dillon W FR Depassier, Jorge A FR

Callahan, Tate R SO Szaranek, Jack SR

23.45 48.81 1:39.871:14.55

23.09 49.16 1:15.23 1:41.22

23.05 48.66 1:15.16 1:41.00

22.53 47.82 1:14.01 1:40.29

CBAMA--- x6:45.96

Auerbach, Knox W SR Heldman, Evan P SR

Deas, Noland R FR Strycker, Christian C SO

22.73 48.19 1:41.121:14.66

23.08 48.61 1:14.67 1:40.42

23.04 49.10 1:15.47 1:41.62

23.85 50.09 1:16.66 1:42.80

BUNC--- x6:46.11

Hill, Tyler S SO Schroeder, Hans A SO

Messenger, Jack J SO Bretzmann, Thomas J FR

23.74 49.49 1:42.611:16.08

22.74 48.34 1:14.46 1:41.26

22.79 48.36 1:14.70 1:41.30

22.62 48.15 1:14.89 1:40.94

CUNC--- x6:47.87

Brocato, Greg V JR Rauch, Jacob G FR

Manchester, Cole R SO Palmer, Nick W SO

23.55 49.45 1:42.121:15.95

23.59 49.10 1:15.27 1:41.40

23.32 49.31 1:16.26 1:43.35

23.14 48.38 1:14.71 1:41.00

BECU--- x6:47.89

Pofahl, Trey E SR Hinderup, Eric FR

Pigg, Hunter R FR Darguzas, Johnny A FR

22.35 47.64 1:43.031:15.10

22.65 47.91 1:13.67 1:39.53

23.46 49.07 1:15.28 1:41.72

23.32 49.68 1:16.50 1:43.61

CSCAR--- x6:49.99

Epler, Robbie J FR Delaney, Dylan D FR

Smith, Jack C SR Rose, Justin S JR

22.97 48.16 1:41.571:14.74

22.77 48.64 1:15.47 1:42.73

23.20 49.25 1:16.36 1:44.04

21.73 47.75 1:14.65 1:41.65

DBAMA--- x6:50.80

Brown, Cole E FR Hernandez-Tome, Nico R FR

Auerbach, Cade E SO Blake, Jack J SO

24.05 49.78 1:42.141:16.03

23.70 49.48 1:15.81 1:41.79

23.79 50.56 1:17.84 1:45.15

23.35 49.37 1:16.11 1:41.72

DFLOR--- SCR

CVT--- SCR

DVT--- SCR

CGTCH--- SCR

EGTCH--- SCR

DGTCH--- SCR

DSCAR--- SCR

BVT--- SCR

CECU--- SCR

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 28

1. University of Florida 854.5

2. Auburn University 602.5

3. University of Alabama 446.5

4. Florida State University 418.5

5. University of North Carolina 396.5

6. South Carolina, University of, 391.5

7. VA Tech 375

8. Georgia Institute of Technolog 278

9. Florida Gulf Coast University 208

10. East Carolina University 127

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 28

1. University of Florida 838.5

2. Florida State University 606

3. Georgia Institute of Technolog 479.5

4. University of Alabama 465

5. VA Tech 408

6. Auburn University 350.5

7. University of North Carolina 292.5

8. South Carolina, University of, 284

9. East Carolina University 240


